
2011 Ken Quandahl/Spring Fling NRA 3-Position Tournament

Match 4 -- Individual Aggregate

ClassName Cat Prone Standing Kneeling Total

1MA

Doerschler, Jeffrey CIV 400.038 390.016 400.035 1190.089 Gold

Anderson, Ryan JR 400.035 390.014 400.022 1190.071 Silver

Kane, Thrine CIV 400.028 392.018 397.025 1189.071 Bronze

Gestl, Erin CIV 400.033 389.017 399.026 1188.076 1EX

Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette CIV 399.034 392.013 394.016 1185.063 2EX

Otero, Mandy SR 400.020 383.013 390.018 1173.051 3EX

Mueller, Ryan JR 396.015 378.008 383.010 1157.033

Thomas, Chrissy IJ 392.021 367.005 384.012 1143.038

Brenchak, Bethany IJ 386.015 372.007 377.010 1135.032

Deremer, Hunter IJ 395.016 365.006 374.010 1134.032

Cliff, Oliva IJ 389.016 350.006 364.004 1103.026

Babbit, Eric IJ 390.020 321.002 384.011 1095.033

Stevenson, Emilie IJ 374.010 342.001 359.004 1075.015

Hunter, Cushman IJ 383.009 329.001 357.002 1069.012

Matthew, Jacob IJ 374.006 330.003 355.005 1059.014

Uzzeli, Chad IJ 366.010 311.004 364.007 1041.021

DiPaola, Taylor SJ 365.001 324.000 347.003 1036.004

Craine, Sheila IJ 384.007 299.000 344.006 1027.013

Cali, Anthony IJ 346.004 317.003 350.001 1013.008

Nguyen, Simon IJ 332.001 319.004 329.003 980.008

Katlerman, Daniel IJ 336.002 276.001 293.000 905.003

Rhodes, Kendal SJ 327.001 188.001 261.000 776.002

2EX

Johnson, Luke IJ 398.027 393.016 396.020 1187.063 1EX

Alman, Lauren JR 400.031 386.013 395.022 1181.066 2EX

Gestl, Alex IJ 400.034 380.011 399.024 1179.069

Barefoot, Joseph JR 399.027 393.014 387.014 1179.055

McCall, Daniel JR 398.027 386.011 389.005 1173.043

Binnie, Deanna IJ 399.028 379.011 391.012 1169.051

Chew, Steven CIV 396.022 381.007 390.015 1167.044

Hornseth, Geoffrey CIV 399.020 372.007 395.017 1166.044

Guersey, Nathaniel CIV 400.031 380.008 385.018 1165.057

Lacey, Kent SR 399.027 375.004 389.011 1163.042

Spory, Darren JR 400.030 370.007 389.020 1159.057

Derr, Briann JR 389.017 378.004 391.014 1158.035

Cliff, Daniel IJ 386.013 369.005 382.013 1137.031

3SS

Martin, Josh IJ 400.027 386.009 396.017 1182.053 1MK

Broadbent, Alex JR 399.027 379.006 394.008 1172.041 2MK

Louis DiPaola, Jordan IJ 399.032 374.005 397.016 1170.053 3MK

James, Kelly JR 398.028 386.014 384.012 1168.054 4MK

Fischer, Joseph IJ 396.024 373.005 393.020 1162.049 5MK



3SSJonas, Gordan CIV 400.030 373.008 388.014 1161.052

Jonas, Danny JR 398.028 377.010 384.010 1159.048

Williamson, Seth CIV 394.016 376.010 387.012 1157.038

Picone, Rebecca JR 397.027 372.007 386.012 1155.046

Visosky, Jennifer JR 394.028 366.005 393.015 1153.048

McElwee, Griffin JR 399.019 365.004 378.012 1142.035

Griffith, Lyndsey JR 388.014 363.005 385.013 1136.032

Goldberg, Kimy IJ 372.006 373.004 385.009 1130.019

Marvil, Seth CIV 393.024 346.000 376.007 1115.031

Yates, Tracy CIV 381.009 345.002 361.003 1087.014

4MK

Picone, Jessica IJ 395.023 381.006 392.018 1168.047 1MK

Hagar, Greg JR 399.022 376.006 393.015 1168.043 2MK

DiSilvo, William IJ 398.022 384.008 385.013 1167.043 3MK

Kozeniesky, Lucas IJ 398.029 375.012 385.018 1158.059 4MK

Mulligan, Matthew IJ 389.014 368.006 387.012 1144.032 5MK

Mentlik, Douglas IJ 399.025 362.002 379.008 1140.035

Smith, Russell IJ 388.015 365.004 387.011 1140.030

Lloyd, Caleb SJ 396.018 361.007 381.007 1138.032

Jacques, Demi JR 393.015 361.005 373.009 1127.029

Cheezum, Bernard A. III IJ 386.008 358.004 383.006 1127.018

Miller, Andrew IJ 395.014 360.006 361.006 1116.026

Hunter, James IJ 392.013 349.004 371.003 1112.020

Telford, Elizabeth SJ 387.011 351.005 372.007 1110.023

Anderson, Duncan JR 381.008 340.001 383.013 1104.022

Haynes, Maggie JR 391.017 344.003 365.005 1100.025

Jackson, Tony SJ 392.016 331.001 363.007 1086.024

Zanella, Keila JR 398.017 316.002 368.006 1082.025

Jones, Amy IJ 382.008 335.003 365.010 1082.021

Dressick, Morgan IJ 378.012 341.001 360.005 1079.018

Prifitis, Nick JR 369.010 337.002 372.004 1078.016

Shaffer, Sam IJ 382.011 331.003 353.007 1066.021

Eisenberg, Andrew JR 380.013 303.002 348.003 1031.018

Parker, Vance IJ 321.002 254.000 282.001 857.003

Myers, Andrew JR 324.002 232.000 284.003 840.005

Richbourg, Carrie SJ 351.001 173.000 272.000 796.001



2011 Ken Quandahl/Spring Fling NRA 3-Position Tournament

Team Match

Team Name Cat Prone Standing Kneeling Total

Digby Hand 2375.152 Winner

Doerschler, Jeffrey CIV 400.038 390.016 400.035 1190.089

Grunwell-Lacey, Lisette CIV 399.034 392.013 394.016 1185.063

Palmyra Green 2370.129 2nd

Gestl, Erin CIV 400.033 389.017 399.026 1188.076

Martin, Josh IJ 400.027 386.009 396.017 1182.053

Palmyra Gold 2366.132 3rd

Johnson, Luke IJ 398.027 393.016 396.020 1187.063

Gestl, Alex IJ 400.034 380.011 399.024 1179.069

Robinson HS - Butterflies 2348.109 4th

Alman, Lauren JR 400.031 386.013 395.022 1181.066

DiSilvo, William IJ 398.022 384.008 385.013 1167.043

Pull My Finger 2340.095 5th

Otero, Mandy SR 400.020 383.013 390.018 1173.051

Chew, Steven CIV 396.022 381.007 390.015 1167.044

Chicks with Guns 2332.109 6th

Kane, Thrine CIV 400.028 392.018 397.025 1189.071

Thomas, Chrissy IJ 392.021 367.005 384.012 1143.038

JSA-1 2328.108 7th

Binnie, Deanna IJ 399.028 379.011 391.012 1169.051

Spory, Darren JR 400.030 370.007 389.020 1159.057

Acorns Gold 2327.102 8th

Anderson, Ryan JR 400.035 390.014 400.022 1190.071

Cliff, Daniel IJ 386.013 369.005 382.013 1137.031

Robinson HS - Gold 2326.102 9th

Hagar, Greg JR 399.022 376.006 393.015 1168.043

Kozeniesky, Lucas IJ 398.029 375.012 385.018 1158.059

Robinson HS Sharpshooters 2325.089 10th

Broadbent, Alex JR 399.027 379.006 394.008 1172.041

Visosky, Jennifer JR 394.028 366.005 393.015 1153.048

Citizens R&R-NJ 2320.100 11th

Jonas, Gordan CIV 400.030 373.008 388.014 1161.052

Jonas, Danny JR 398.028 377.010 384.010 1159.048

SRC Blue 2306.079 12th

Picone, Jessica IJ 395.023 381.006 392.018 1168.047

Lloyd, Caleb SJ 396.018 361.007 381.007 1138.032



JSA-2 2302.079 13th

Fischer, Joseph IJ 396.024 373.005 393.020 1162.049

Smith, Russell IJ 388.015 365.004 387.011 1140.030

Palmyra Silver 2300.070 14th

Derr, Briann JR 389.017 378.004 391.014 1158.035

McElwee, Griffin JR 399.019 365.004 378.012 1142.035

Damascus Rifle Club 2296.063 15th

Hornseth, Geoffrey CIV 399.020 372.007 395.017 1166.044

Goldberg, Kimy IJ 372.006 373.004 385.009 1130.019

SRC Orange 2295.081 16th

Picone, Rebecca JR 397.027 372.007 386.012 1155.046

Mentlik, Douglas IJ 399.025 362.002 379.008 1140.035

JSA-3 2271.064 17th

Griffith, Lyndsey JR 388.014 363.005 385.013 1136.032

Brenchak, Bethany IJ 386.015 372.007 377.010 1135.032

Shoot Like Girls 2213.049 18th

Telford, Elizabeth SJ 387.011 351.005 372.007 1110.023

Cliff, Oliva IJ 389.016 350.006 364.004 1103.026

Robinson HS Marksman 2182.038 19th

Anderson, Duncan JR 381.008 340.001 383.013 1104.022

Prifitis, Nick JR 369.010 337.002 372.004 1078.016

Robinson HS - Spiffy 2175.050 20th

Mulligan, Matthew IJ 389.014 368.006 387.012 1144.032

Eisenberg, Andrew JR 380.013 303.002 348.003 1031.018

SRC Purple 2168.049 21st

Jackson, Tony SJ 392.016 331.001 363.007 1086.024

Zanella, Keila JR 398.017 316.002 368.006 1082.025

Robinson HS 2046.029 22nd

Shaffer, Sam IJ 382.011 331.003 353.007 1066.021

Nguyen, Simon IJ 332.001 319.004 329.003 980.008

K.G. Shooting Team 1633.005 23rd

Parker, Vance IJ 321.002 254.000 282.001 857.003

Rhodes, Kendal SJ 327.001 188.001 261.000 776.002


